2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 114 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 16 years and older
2/3/24 - 18:54 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score
1. RAMAC Aguatic Club 1 RAMAC 1:34.78 718 -
GINZBURG, Eric 19  +0.61 23.44 ZOU, Ethan 17  +0.14 24.94
ZHANG, Yichi 17 +0.14 23.02 FERNANDO, Dillon 20 +0.29 23.38
2. North York Aguatic Club 1 NYAC 1:36.14 688 -
LEE, Dominic 17 +0.66 25.09 KILLAM, Ethan 17 +0.38 24.39
YANG, Paul 17 +0.27 23.82 BAKER, Justin C 22 +0.07 22.84
3. Granite Gators Swim Team 1 GGST 1:37.38 662 -
ZIAIAN, Bijan 20  +0.66 24.01 SCLATER, Henry 17 +0.20 24.72
RYAN, John 17 +0.33 24.55 HIBBERT, Samuel 16  +0.16 24.10
4. Etobicoke Swimming 1 ESWIM 1:37.85 653 -
MALAKHOVETS, Max 18 +0.66 24.93 DALEY, Elijah 17 +0.35 24.23
ROW, Jaxson 17 +0.17 23.86 SHI, Alex 16 +0.38 24.83
5. Richmond Hill Aquatic Club 1 RHAC 1:38.20 646 -
CHERNIN, Daniel 16  +0.60 24.55 CHEN, Lucas O 16  +0.05 24.52
WALKER, Raine 16  +0.09 24.75 SO, Nik 16  +0.25 24.38
6. Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1 NKB 1:38.37 642 -
PAWLAK, Jacob 17 +0.65 24.71 PILIECI, Alex 17 +0.18 24.51
BORDEN, Jace 17 +0.23 24.42 MIKOLAJCZAK, Jakub 16  +0.39 24.73
7. Mississauga Aquatic Club 1 MSSAC 1:3840 642 -
SANTAMARIA, Nigel 16  +0.65 25.07 CHARI, Vikas 16  +0.28 24.36
MIEKUS, Mark 17 +0.95 24.52 CHAN, Seamus 17 24.45
8. Windsor Aquatic Club 1 WAC 1:3855 639 -
BARTA, Aaron 16  +0.58 24.92 MOAVRO, Lucas A 18 +0.14 24.93
SCHINKELSHOEK, Cameron M 16 0.00 24.23 CORTESE, Logan W 16  +0.17 24.47
9. Ajax Aquatic Club 1 AJAX 1:3880 634 -
BECKSTEAD-HOLMAN, William 20  +0.61 24.32 BERMAN, Stefan 20 +0.22 24.92
KHAJURIA, Brodie 18 +0.43 24.49 SUCHAK, Aryan 15  +0.48 25.07
10. CREST Swimming 1 CREST 1:39.01 630 -
BOULEY, Albert B 17 +0.71 23.73 RUSH, Cooper J 16 +0.12 25.98
HARRISON, Jaques R 16 +0.22 25.11 HUA, Jason 17 +0.25 24.19
11. London Aquatic Club 1 LAC 1:39.17 627 -
SHEARER, Ewan 16  +0.66 25.09 EL TATAWY, Abduallah 16  +0.51 25.33
KLEIN, Cooper 17 +0.28 25.31 BARNARDO, Connor 17 +0.34 23.44
12. Etobicoke Swimming 2 ESWIM 1:39.20 626 -
RADIC, George 16  +0.70 25.21 DUONG, Kaedin 17 +0.26 24.83
THOMAS, Nathan 18 +0.42 25.02 MAHER, Kevin 18 +0.07 24.14
13. COBRA Swim Club 1 COBRA 1:39.37 623 -
SINGH, Jaiveer 16 +0.67 25.60 REED, Mathew(Jackson) R 17 +0.25 25.21
TANG, Evan 17 +0.18 24.71 SPURRELL, Cale J 17 +0.25 23.85
14. Milton Marlin Swim Team 1 MMST 1:39.43 622 -
LOW, Louis J 15  +0.71 24.60 EMMERTON, Drew 17 +0.33 24.95
MATZ, Ethan T 16  +0.24 25.31 MATZ, Joshua J 20 +0.26 24.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

WEE GSU &

ONTARIO SWIMMING CHAMBIONSHIPS

3/3/24 18:24 - Page 1



2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 114, Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle, 16 years and older

Rank
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

AGE
Swim APEX Aquatic Club 1 APEX

HA, Carsten 15 +0.64 25.07
DA\, Bruce 17  +0.29 24.17
Brantford Aquatic Club 1 BRANT
TRAN, Jack 17  +0.56 25.34
POKORSKI, Maksim 15 +0.22 24.63
Club Warriors 1 CcwW
HODSON, Evan C 17 +057 24.74
DONG, Shangjia 16 +0.22 25.52
Whitby Swimming 1 WS
FRIGHT, Cullen M 15 +0.62 26.33
OLDMAN, Griffin R 17  +0.33 24.72
Guelph Marlin Ag Club 1 GMAC
TWIST, Julian 15  +0.73 25.61
MARSELLA, Matthew 16  +0.58 25.81
Swim Ottawa 1 SWOTT
MACGREGOR, Callum 18 +0.67 25.20
PERSHUKEVICH, Alexander 15  +0.29 25.65
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1 BBST
WILLIAMS, Austin E 16 +0.63 25.66
WILLIAMS, Ethan A 17 +0.39 25.12
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1 GO
BALAA, Kamal 16 +0.48 25.45
CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Finn 16  +0.43 25.20
Oakville Aquatic Club 1 OAK
REYES, Javier 18  +0.68 25.99
ZHANG, Sunny 15 +0.18 25.13
Barrie Trojan Swim Club 1 BTSC
VILCHEZ, Jordi 18  +0.65 25.93
MILLAR, Benjamin C 16  +0.35 25.72
Collingwood Clippers Swim Club 1 CCsC
GREEN, Haiden 16 +0.60 27.38
SCHUBERT, Kurt 28  +0.44 22.74
Newmarket Stingrays Swim Club 1 NEW
AMARAL, Lucas 16  +0.70 24.62
GOMEZ, Leonardo 15 +0.32 25.90
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 2 NKB
SCHAEPPER, Jordan 16 +0.68 25.95
BEYEA, Alexander 16 +0.53 25.98
Oshawa Aquatic Club 1 OSHAC
MOORE, Gavin 16  +0.70 25.43
MCCORMICK, Matthew 15  +0.44 25.72
Torch 1 TORCH
PYZER, Carson 16 +0.71 25.64
CHAN, Nathan 16  +0.60 26.93

ING, Ryan
TAM, Kenney

SCHEFFEL, Carter
TEREJKO, Noah

MORRISSEY, Cameron P
JAYABAHU, Dylan V

KARTHIKEYAN, Shakthii
CAMPBELL, Trevor J

O'ROURKE, Fynn
HAYWARD, Greg

VAN STRAATEN, Euan
LANCA, Samuel

CALDER, Caelen A
BRENNAN, Francis

ZHOU, George
CHARLAND, Angus

THOMPSON, Oliver
ZHANG, Aidan

DANDA, Patryk A
VILCHEZ, Lucian

PATERSON, Liam
ADLINGTON, Spencer

MANCINI, Matteo
WILSON, Rylan

CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz
LEE, Yuto

ANISIEWICZ, Alex
REID, Camden

HUANG, Samuel
MATTHEWS, Benjamin

Time FinaPts

1:39.58
23
27

1:39.70
18
16

1:40.00
16
16

1:40.73
15
16

1:.41.27
13
18

1:41.41
16
16

1:41.58
16
16

1:41.70
14
17

1:42.25
16
17

1:42.28
17
16

1:42.70
14
16

1:42.75
15
17

1:43.63
16
16

1:43.88
16
16

1:44.97

16
17

619
+0.36
+0.35

617
+0.03
+0.35

611
+0.07
+0.16

598
+0.43
+0.31

589
+0.51
+0.53

586
+0.28
+0.25

583
+0.55
+0.43

581
+0.52

572
+0.51
+0.11

571
+0.07
+0.17

564
+0.48
+0.26

564
+0.01
+0.34

549
+0.44
+0.12

545
+0.13
+0.22

529
+0.48
+0.52

Score

25.88
24.46

24.59
25.14

25.05
24.69

25.60
24.08

26.32
23.53

25.99
24.57

26.83
23.97

25.89
25.16

25.61
25.52

26.50
24.13

25.96
26.62

26.83
25.40

26.50
25.20

26.47
26.26

26.40
26.00
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2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 114, Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle, 16 years and older

Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score

30. Markham Aquatic Club 2 MAC 1:46.38 508 -
KONG, Kiet 16  +0.68 26.27 KUNG, Owen 16  +0.35 26.72
SWITZER, William 17  +0.23 26.12 STEFFLER, Benjamin | 16  +0.37 27.27

DSQ Mississauga Aquatic Club 2 MSSAC 1:42.79 -
KUZIORA, Philip 16 +0.67 25.72 MCGINNIS, Jack 16 -0.14 25.58
ZHU, Jonathan 14 +0.08 25.43 ZHANG, Sean 16 +0.25 26.06

DSQ Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 2 GO 1:45.49 -
JUNG, Owen 14  +0.69 26.76 BERTRAND, Charles 19  +0.30 26.39
ZHOU, Keaton 17  +0.17 25.96 CHAKRABORTY, Sparsho 17  +0.11 26.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 3/3/24 18:24 - Page 3

W5 G5C @

ONTARIO SWIMMING CHAMBIONSHIPS



